
MENU

Additional ServicesAdditional Services

Villa-          8'x10'
First Dog

Each Additional Dog

Daily Pup Cup

$90

$40

Free!

Our Villa includes a raised cot with a plush
blanket, a flat screen TV, and a complimentary

pup cup daily!

Studio-       4'x6'
First Dog

Each Additional Dog

$60

$40

Our Studio condo includes a raised cot
 with a plush blanket. *100 lb limit per studio*

BoardingBoarding

Deluxe-      5'x7'
First Dog

Each Additional Dog

$70

$40

Our Deluxe condo includes a raised cot
with a plush blanket.

Daycare
Individual Play
Individual Play 2x
Individual Swim
Treadmill
Kennel Bath

3 or more nights
Less than 3 nights

Nail Grind
Full Grooming
YoPup
PB Snack Kong
Pup Cup
Ice Cream Sundae
Evian Water (per day)

$ 27/day
$17/day
$27/day
$20/day

$25

Free!
$35
$15

20% Off
$4
$4
$2
$8
$5

Please note that checkout time is 12pm. If pets are picked up after 12pm on departure day, and
are not scheduled to be in daycare, an additional night of boarding will be applied.


